
E-mail : gcwsamplainformation@gmail.com Office Phone No. : 01262-263500 

Office of the Principal 

. . .. 
Sir Chhotu Ram Government College For Women 

SAMPLA (ROHTAK) 

Ref. No .......................... . 
Notification 

The Academic Calendar to be followed for all the UG and PG Programs for the 
academic session 2025-2026, is hereby notified for necessary compliance by all 
the concerned: 
Event 

Admissions 
For New 
For Promotions 

Commencement of Teaching 
For New Batch 
For Old Balch 
Fonnative Assessment I st 

(Written Exam/or 
MDCISECIAECIVAC) 

Parent Teacher Meeting 
Vacations Diwali 
Teaching begins 

Sessional Exam and Fonnative 
Assessment 2nd 

University Examinations 
Winter Vacations 

Teaching Starts 
Fonnative Assessment l 51 

( Written Exam for 
MDCISECIAECIVAC) 
Parent Teacher Meeting 
Vacations Holi 
Sessional Exam and Fonnative 
Assessment 2nd 

Teaching begins 
University Examinations 
Summer Vacations 

A?~r< IQ~C Coordinator 

Date(s) 

UG Program(s) PG Program(s) 

26.06.2025 to 24.07.2025 30.07.2025 to 19.08.2025 
08.07.2025 to 30.07.2025 08.07.2025 to 30.07.2025 

ODD SEMESTER 

I 5.07 .2025(Tuesday) 05.08.2025 (Tuesday) 
28.07.2025 (Monday) 28.07.2025 (Monday) 

3rd Week of September 

I st Week of October 
14.10.2025 (Tuesday) to 22. l 0.2025 (Wednesday) 
23. I 0.2025 (Thursday) 23. l 0.2025 (Thursday) 

4th Week of October 

I 9.11.2025 onwards 01.12.2025 onwards 
21.12.2025 (Sunday) to 31.12.2025 (Wednesday) 

EVEN SEMESTER 
01.01.2026 (Tuesday) 
3rc1 Week of February 

2nd Week of March 
01.03.2026 (Sunday) to 08.03.2026 (Sunday) 
2nd Week of April 

09.03.2026 (Monday) 
04.05.2026 onwards 
20.05.2026 (Wednesday) to 30.06.2026 (Tuesday) 

'1/"" 

C 7 .)..':) 
Principal 
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